FETRA MACHT LASTEN LEICHTER

Artikeldatenblatt

Art.-Nr.: 3402

Technische Details:

Gesamttragkraft (kg)
Ladeflachenldnge (mm)
Ladeflachenbreite (mm)
Etagenhohen (mm)
Gesamtlange (mm)
Gesamtbreite (mm)
Gesamthohe (mm)
Tragkraft Etage (kg)
Bereifung

RadgroBe (mm)

Ausfiihrung
Gewicht (kg)

700

270, 900
1197
709

900

200

TPE

200 x 40

Holz
68

fetra

o000
Transportgerate

Ursprungsland
Garantie (Jahre)
Zolltarifnummer
GTIN

Deutschland

10

87168000
4017976034027



