Artikeldatenblatt

Art.-Nr.: 3402





Technische Details:











Gesamttragkraft (kg)	600
Ladeflächenlänge (mm)	1000
Ladeflächenbreite (mm)	700
Etagenhöhen (mm)	270, 900
Gesamtlänge (mm)	1197
Gesamtbreite (mm)	709
Gesamthöhe (mm)	900
Tragkraft Etage (kg)	200
Bereifung	TPE
Radgröße (mm)	200 x 40
Ausführung	Holz
Gewicht (kg)	68
Ursprungsland	Deutschland
Garantie (Jahre)	10
Zolltarifnummer	87168000
GTIN	4017976034027